MTX-IoT
The MTX-IoT devices are an innovative and
powerful solution for the most demanding
IoT applications, enabling 4G/3G high speed
cellular data transmission, GSM voice, SMS.
MTX-IoT are Java J2ME programmable and
have many interfaces (RS232/485, USB,
optoisolated IOs, analog-to-digital converter)

MTX-IoT [4-S-N-N] USA-V 199801440
MTX-IoT [3-S-G-N]* 199801415
ORDERING INFORMATION
MTX-IoT [3-S-A-N]* 199801403
MTX-IoT [3-S-N-GPS]* 199801456
MTX-IoT [3-S-A-GPS]* 199801448
MTX-IoT [4-S-N-GPS] 199801452
MTX-IoT [4-S-N-W868] 199801404
*With MoQ
4
Datasheet subject to changes | 2019/2 | MTX-IoT
MTX © by MATRIX ELECTRONICA S.L.U.
SUPPORT: iotsupport@mtxm2m.com | SALES: info@mtxm2m.com | mtxm2m.com
Variants
STANDARD MODELS:
S: both DB9 and DB15 connectors are
available
CUSTOM MODELS:
15: only connector available DB15
9: only connector available DB9
LC: neither DB9 nor DB15 connectors are
available
MTX - IoT [ C - Variant - Options - Wireless ]
C
3: 3G/2G
4: 4G/3G/2G
Wireless Modules
N: no options
W868: Wavenis/Emeris 25mW 868MHz
W868LR: Wavenis/Emeris 500mW
868MHz
W915: Wavenis/Emeris 25mW 915MHz
W915LR: Wavenis/Emeris 500mW
915MHz
GPS: GPS/Glonass (-165dBm)
Note: if using 2 modules, the RS232 (8-wire) port
(DB9) will not be available anymore.
Options
N: no options
A: analog audio
S: SuperCap
Note: not all options are available at the same time.
ORDERING INFORMATION
5
Datasheet subject to changes | 2019/2 | MTX-IoT
MTX © by MATRIX ELECTRONICA S.L.U.
SUPPORT: iotsupport@mtxm2m.com | SALES: info@mtxm2m.com | mtxm2m.com
3G
 (3